In accordance with
Aules 6.2, 6.3 & 65 of
the Insclvency ibngland

LIQ02

X4

R M ad

fwaka e 2069 Notice of statement of affairs Companies House
Insolvenry Act 1976.
«
0
[Fa]
31
=2
'—
24/04/2018 #116
COMPANIES HOUSE
Company detalis
Company }rlj};[,;;"m“ | ' 1 + Filling in this form )

Please complete in typescnpt orin

bold black capitals

Fuli forename(s) h

Surname

} Chamberlain

Building namelnumber |

Liquidator's address

s Resolution House

Street

L 12 Mill Hill

Post town

Countleegson

Postcocie

Country

Full forenamels)

Surname

Q Other liquidater
Use this section 1o tell s abiout

anather liqudato:

Bu:ldmg narne.’number

Street

Post tOWﬂ

Coun‘fyfReglon

Postcode

Cou:}lﬁy

Ltqu;dator s address o

0 Other liquidator
Use this section to el us abious
anather ligudator,

B4/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

2 BB R2ells

Statement of affairs

| attach:

E {5 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
3 insolvency Act 1986

& Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
: Act 1986

[77  Statement of concurrence

T B
Liquidator's signature | >3

Signature date

Sign and date

fy Ly

0.3 > 018

5l

Q4417 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Moortown Deli Limited

on the 29 March 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resciution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Lsons h.@u DIV

Signed

Dated 29 tHarch 201\ &




Moortown Deli Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 March 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

i £ o £ o
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 11,825.00
HSBC Bank pic (41,95028)
Deficiency c/d {41,950.28)
Motor Vehicle 11.103.00 6.500.00
Haydock Finance (11,867.12)
Deficiency c/d (5,367.12)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Chatte! Assets 16,384 .00 300.00
Stock 15.000.00 300 00
Book Debts 27.752.00 13.876.00
VAT Refund 1,866.79 1.00
Cash in Hand 8.078.00 $.078.00
Estimated total ets available for preferential creditors 23.555.00
Signature Date 29 Horcl, 2o "




Moortown Deli Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 March 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Liahilities

Realise
—_ e —————— £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 23.555.00
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees - Wage Arrears 2,686.30
2.686.30
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 20.868.70
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
20.868.70
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20.868.70
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 41,950 28
4195028
Estimated deficiency/surplus of as sets after floating charges {21.081.58)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders})
Deficiency b/d 5.367.12
Trade & Expense 103,672.03
Employees - Redundancy 11.198.06
Employees - Pay in Lieu of Notice 579165
Employees Arrears of Pay 1,366.20
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 5,462.55
Long Term Loans 35,000.00
167 .857 .61
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (167.857.61)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 21,081 58
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (188.939.19)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
100

Estimated total defi

iency/surplus as regards members

{188.840.19;

Signature

Date 2':1 "{W(L\

|\



P L 10T v €0

80 G102 4sA DS 84l

w30 § 8bed

aunjeubrg
600 NNB 9ES "BuDISiUad 'uaaIsy SSNOY|IIN 'SU| 887 'Ijiy 8snoujing palwi (an onWr LOro
00 0%z 3i¢ LNG uowybug ‘peoy aAQ 9zt 'doueuld 30(0AU] IWNST B PRIIWIT 1gY Wna spae 8y a0ro
0 IuUNoWy gL0Z/S0/6 1 UsAlD aleq ‘Buleold ¥ paxid (ueAl AJINdes
82066 LY ATB ¢AD “AUBACD ‘pOEQ X0H Od @lus)d Buissasnld ssiunoag o|d yueg DasH YOHD
02 651 370 SZIN 42ISBUDUBI "UoImIsald peoy sBuy vz S|OAA BOIEDNP ZUNMIOH g 60HD
ZL /98'L) gns 189 ‘ungyoelg ‘Aep sbusieys ‘esnoH sbusieyn 89uBUI4 Yo0pABH 20HD
9¢'1£0'Z rS6 £di 'yomsd) Hedoing ssWosuey ‘SUSABH aU] 'sucielad jswoisny 1amod uaAeH LOHD
dNZ
e F0E€ LLIA Je1sayauepy ‘meysuad ‘peoy PlQ UCKSY ‘SHIOM AT ayJ ‘BN uciAeld g pun FalsayouByy UONNGLIsIq AOIEH O0nHD
viLGE Hdp L ENN ‘siueyuON “Aiusreq ‘ydueiy yinos PIT SS2UPOOD) JO 8SNOH SOHD
ZZ\ 863N BuAj
GG ZOP'S uodn ajiseamap uojuagbuo ‘maIA Yed uciuag (NHDI) hun BulpueH swiey) Aausajost JAYd - SWoEns § enusaay WH ZOHD
i SEEE N3P LN "piojieS ‘peoy edislep 0| P17 SPOO SUI4 PIBJSUNIS 2099
76 ¥l ADE SN '1aIsayduBiy 18848 ABnD 47 ‘sneyneg woidzecy L0990
v/ 696Gl XA LTIN 191SBYSUEB|N "UDJUIMSG 'pPEOY JIEH UCIUIMS B0E-/6C ureisp|os g 009D
06127 Y¥NG 63 'Uopuon "pecy uophayl zy P17 2|aue 4 0040
90861l L Aed Aceupunpsy - saako|dwg £0an
05250 F safieps Jo sieslly - seaio|dg Z030
GO LGS BOIION 0 nal ut Aed - sasio|dwig L0330
06 BPE'¥ 1HS QLN ‘UopLo] 'peoY a4nwsung G0l neq % ysi4 wibeq 00ao
95'89/'S1 9d9 /187 ‘'spaa] ‘susples yosobury 9 {(asea) upos W [Sele%e)
69°Z6RE | JHO ST 191S3UPUBK “Yoimisald "anuBAY LBd|Y ¥ L P17 uojbuiaay 2000
00001 Qavg L1817 ‘spaa ‘aue’ |jBmpeys 89l U3alaegnT peqeyn L0220
¥6'99. das vIN ‘uopuo ‘slebunog ‘sue abpiso 821 SI8]Uld BAOUSZSED) 0099
190 dO6 0LHY ‘AeimelD eAoY Jouepy uoisuad s,9idoad ayl 3099 £040
61 EbL 181 86HQ 'Wweying 'anua) Juawhed suoydaie] 19 Woos(oL yshug z08d
93¢ ¥av g0A0 SN UDIMISaLJBOY JOSPUIA €/ "BSNOH Aljend) $9s11di8IUT aUR Woolg 1690
B0 BYE 400 GZIN 19sayouei ‘Udimisald Peoy JOSPUIM £8-18 oxhog 9 0090
00926 rSZ 219y 'lpuxoelg ‘peoy (IIH A ‘@snoH 1IH A SYB7 SUOSIBPUY LOYD
OV 281 aas 214an ‘Aoneg '19eas anp 9l1eg 6 P17 (4N) Wwawdinkg auig a0y 00y
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

s10)ipalo Auedwon - g
PSHWIT I8 UMOLIOO
02 9 uleBaquEeY )



¥E LI 8107 mdy £0

B0 L LuZ 1BAT0S Sdl

¢4 7 abey

sineubig

00061 MO8 £1ST 'spea sueT yempeys L6 enbobeuls suet jsmpeys uonebaibucy) maigeH paiun 00N
ov'zz8 ZHt 957 'spea7 ‘peoy alebsuols g PI7 swiely ||eqfe L 00LD
69860'C gd9 /157 ‘'spea ‘'susples yoobury g (VBo™ ) uiOg A 9087
22690'F 870 6¥H ‘Aejqwap Aep uinod “aue) Bulpes | yiewieH ' 67 3N P17 Spo04 SUIBIS £0S9
v 6v8 AlY QW '121S3UdURy |BSWNID 'PeOY UCISIPPIN L. sieyeq alked 21elS Z089
ANATA X8 £di "Uomsd| 19311S Usipusae) G '8SNeH Usipuaneyd spood sjeabundg 10S7)
550628 APG GZIW 1BISBUDUBIN "UDIMISBId 'PROY MBN Aing ¢G-6% Py spoo4 elays 008D
a0 685 4rZ 187 'spee] 'peoy poomuesiy g/ ¢ ‘esnoH jadey py1 soydesBoidey sbuipiy LOYD
98 v6¢ 105 957 'sped7 ‘peoy 3|jiaesoy £8 ‘sbelolg yag Jexewsdeds ‘gl sIng saliddng Buibexdeq uresypay 004D
09'6E 337 Q8 'plojpesg 'IUS81293 '8s0|D el P11 pienBuep 1onuSId £0d0
00°00€ HNB 0ZS1 ‘A9iSING ‘peoy plojpelg '9snoH BUOIDIA Py Buiuueld |eloueuld HAG 20dD
¢/ 189 vdr §ON ‘weybumon ‘'ubnolog|ig 'peoy uewbipg Lo sa|ddng Beg Ajod puejod L0dD
GEBYL GHY LN I2IS8YdURIN ‘PICHES ‘BNUBAY BPISKiEd O Joouepid 0047
LZEee'y gNg +18 ‘uoljog 'Asjsiesy ‘peoy uokl gl P17 MN Weso 0005

Ge'gae HS0 657 'spa9a 'ajels3 |BUISNPpU| Udalc) §S040 "aUET JayJelUMBN UOS 2 SLUOW POWD
0Z6¥LT MYy LIN 19ISAUDUBY "piOj[eS ‘PEOY JBlsedle Z. s1BYSEpy LOND
09 vrl 198 8IA J8ISayOUBK ‘peOY OOUSIBM 6ZL-CT) 9SNOH 2M0WS Isisayouey ZOND
000G+ Z¥9 1S 'Spaa ‘peoy 8jebucis LLE 'DIZVYIN Isni] s|jgejieyd Hew LOWD
Qz'elv 4NE S1YD ‘eugquing ‘uodAiep 'yied pood ABMIOS v | 8liS P17 1UBIUNOB GOWD
00'000°G¢ SUBOT Wis | Bucy 9019

¥8'0LE ave L1 S 'spas 'sueT ||ampeys 891 sIuebiO wino A yaaeqnT 601D

00008’ L ZV9 L1 ‘speal ‘peoy sjebaucis LI 2IBjiofA Ysimar spaaT #0710

0¥ /52 HTL 11Aa8 'uoibulyBuQ 1esuLs Buiy sxopm Jouen PajILIT (8p3aT) s5u1] £070

82'169'¢ XNZ GPMIN 2diUuspiojpag idwy “ule4 s ooQ P17 Yed 0oman Z019

£GZEE'C A8Z 2157 'speaT ‘peoy sjeboleH iy P17 Aluoyiny Jnilsey spaa 101D

00 081 N1 LST IeH A1 Buisusol Juswiuieaiug (1DUnog A3 spas 0019

R A MHB 9157 'spasT “edoywielg ‘peoy puBUCO 0l Wun P17 uolesabiyay umary 00MD

ZZ8E1'T QrzZ 60H 'PIRYSIAPPNH "YHIWIOH ‘wiied As|Buo pryuosuadIQ 38 POro

1672002 YOG 678 'Ang 1esslswwng ‘swieq Ane( peoy POOA SUog % uofuay uyor cOroD

GL19¢ NQL L1871 'spaa ‘aue As|poomiy 08¢ pi7 uBlens ueyeuor Z0rD

3 SS3lppy aweN Aoy

sio)pain Auedwion - g
pajwiT J8Q UMOUOON
0D '@ urepaquey )



¥E 1y 2102 Ibdy €0

BO GLOZ 194 T0S Sdi

¢ 4o ¢ abey

ammeublg

6L'¥66'812

Buijejol seuu3 gg

00'0v9'2

dQ. 657 'speaT ‘18a4s shieyy 1§ "esnoy uojuancy

HIOHON SSE[D) UNQUIAA Q0MO

3

SsaUAPPY

aweN Loy

sionpatn Auedwon - g
psjwi fj@g umolo0
0D R urepdsquieyd



¥C L4 BLOZ indv £0

0102 494 DS Sal | 4G | abvg

simeubig

L 001 Buljejo) saLnug Aleuipio |

0G0 000 L 001 Aleuipioy DHY /187 'spasT 'sueT 12343 e nbobeuds |opebeH yeipiweH yiog  00aH
dn pajes aseysiad  saleyg anjeA

‘Jwy jejor  dn psied 3O ON [euiwoN  8dA) ssaIppy aweN foy

sigpjoyaleys - 5
pajui j2Q umolIco
0D g uleplaquieyg



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

| You do not have to give any contact information, but if
| you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
* on the form. The contact information you give will be
 visible to searchers of the public record.

(MH( nne

Dawd Render 7 o
Chamberlam & Co

r!rr:r‘y rzms

i~
|
!
r R
\

lr Addrect

Resolutlon House

-

o 12MiHI R
5 leats
[ Counyfhegion T
o eisind sfofal
["C ey

"ﬁm

!

Ficir;;ﬂfnr T TTTTT Tt T T

0113 2420808

. Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

foltowing:

[J The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

L1 You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may retum this form to any Compames House
i . address, however for expediency we advise you to
i return it to the address below:

a The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
- Crown Way, Cardiff. Wales, (14 3U2.
{ DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information pEease see the qmdance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has heen provided free of charqe by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




